
Clear Springs High School Clubs 2022-2023

Club Sponsor Room Description Meetings Contacts

Academic Decathlon William Chiang 2334 Students prepare for and participate in 10 academic events based on the theme for the year. The 2022-2023 theme is "The American Revolution." N/A fchiang@ccisd.net

American Sign Language 

Honor Society Siara Gorby 2525 ASL Honor Society

Last Monday of 

the month sgorby@ccisd.net

Asian Diversity Club Wiliam Chiang 2334

The CSHS chapter of Asian Diversity, Inc. aims to empower Asian youth by providing various opportunities through community-wide projects designed 

to foster leadership skills.  All students are welcome.

Twice a month 

on Mondays fchiang@ccisd.net

Astronomy Club Philip McAdam 2330 A club to promote the science of astronomy in the student population and in the local community.

2nd Thursday 

of the month 

from 3:15 - pmcadam@ccisd.net

Aviation Club Brandon Goodwin 2520 To promote aviation and develop skills to fly an aircraft TBA bgoodwi1@ccisd.net

Black Culture Club Trent Mayberry 1128

The Black Culture Club is a club that teaches anyone and everyone who wants to learn about how black culture came to be and how it may influence the 

present and the future. We play games and watch powerpoints on whatever the topic is that week.

Every 2nd 

Wednesday of 

the month @ tmayberr@ccisd.net

Charged with Spirit Felicia Andrews

Promote school activities, traditions, and community engagement.  Making an all inclusive environment equally across all sports, academics, and social 

statures.

Wednesdays 

after school fandrews@ccisd.net

Charger Christian Club Summer Brauer 1136 Games and reading books of the Bible in relation to common subjects like friendship & stress

Every other 

Tuesday at 2:35 

in room 1136 sbrauer@ccsisd.net

Chess Club Alaina Welch 2424 To create a safe but competitive environment where people can learn and play chess. TBA awelch@ccisd.net

Chinese Club Xiongying Deng 2617 To promote Chinese language & culture and also contribute to multicultural education in a pluralistic society TBA xdeng@ccisd.net

Clear Springs HS Travel 

Abroad Club Letisha Herrera & Jacob Clark TBD To promote travel and build relationships of those already signed up to travel. TBA 

lherrera@ccisd.net; 

jclark@ccisd.net

Clear Springs Lacrosse Club Frank Steele & Philip McAdam 1737

Club for kids interested in playing Lacrosse.  This club typically (but not always) feeds the Clear Springs Lacrosse team and the area girls' high-school 

team.

Ad Hoc 

meetings in Rm 

1737

fsteele@ccisd.net & 

pmcadam@ccisd.net

Computer Science Club Charles Wang 2336

We are dedicated to advancing the level of Computer Science on our campus and in our district. We explore avenues of CS not taught in school. We 

advocate for CS.

Fridays 2:40-

3:40 PM cwang@ccisd.net

Creative Writing Club Stacy Peppers 1222 Focused on the fun of writing freely with the only limits being the amount of paper you have! 

Every Thursday 

morning from 

6:45 - 7:10 speppers@ccisd.net

Crocheting Club Ann Albritton 1764 Learn basics of crocheting, work on projects (dolls, scarves, etc.) production/donation fundraisers. TBA lalbritton@ccisd.net

Cultural Awareness Heather Kimbrough 2423 Give opportunities to students to explore global cultures within our own community of Houston with volunteer and fundraising opportunities.

2nd Thursday 

of the month hkimbrough@ccisd.net

DECA Amber Lynn 1713

Students interested in Business, Marketing, Entrepreneurship, and Hospitality who wish to learn more as well as engage in competitive events. Students 

must have taken a business related course to join. See Mrs. Lynn for more info.

Varies - twice a 

month or as 

needed. alynn@ccisd.net

Director's Cut Kristen King 2325 Film education and appreciation TBA kking@ccisd.net

Disney Club Chris Zachow 2428 Spread the magical experience of Disney throughout the campus. TBA czachow@ccisd.net
FCCLA (Family, Career, 

Community Leaders of 

America) Megan Edlefsen & Ashley Highsmith 1815

The purpose of FCCLA is to promote personal growth and leadership development through Family and Consumer Sciences education. Focusing on the 

multiple roles of family member, wage earner, and community leader, members develop skills for life through character development, creative and critical 

thinking, interpersonal communication, practical knowledge, and career preparation. TBA 

medlefsen@ccisd.net, 

ahighsmith@ccisd.net

Fellowship of Christian 

Athletes David Brewton 1122

FCA focuses on serving local communities around the globe by engaging, equipping and empowering coaches and athletes to unite, inspire and change 

the world through the gospel.

Monday 6:00 

PM dbrewton@ccisd.net

FFA Hana Donaldson & Natasha Cable 1805

Student led organization where students can participate in raising & showing livestock, participate in service projects, participate in competition teams, 

public speaking, science fair and be student leaders

2nd Tuesday of 

the month in 

Cafeteria

hdonaldson@ccisd.net; 

ncable@ccisd.net

French Club Claire Bartlett TBD To enhance learning of French language and culture through a variety of events and celebrations. TBA cbartlett@ccisd.net

French Honor Society Claire Bartlett 2524

Our goal is to encourage exemplary students to further their interest in French language and culture, and bring French education to the community 

through organized events and competitions.

2nd Monday of 

each month, 

2:40-3:30, room cbartlett@ccisd.net

Freshman Class Officers TBA 1135 These 5 students are selected by their peers to represent their class for things such as fundraising and school spirit. TBA TBA

Gaming Club Charles Wang 2336 Build new friendships among peers and make conections with team building. TBA cwang@ccisd.net
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GSA (Gender/Sexuality 

Alliance) Leanne Ganessingh 2624 Safe space for teens struggling with acceptance and/or to make friends with like-minded individuals. Encouraging safety and acceptance.

2nd Wednesday 

of every month 

(unless the lganessingh@ccisd.net

HOSA Jessica  Daffern & Tiffany Lynch 1769 A student organization geared towards healthcare, which includes medical competitions and community service projects. 

4th Wednesday 

of every month

jdaffern@ccisd.net; 

tlynch@ccisd.net

Indian Culture Club Kristen King 2325 The purpose of the club is to teach people about the country, language, food, heritage, and history of India TBD kking@ccisd.net

Interact Club Linda Deckert 2407

Student service organization tackling community and international service projects while having fun and developing leadership skills.  League City Rotary 

Club sponsored club.  

2nd and 4th 

Mondays at 

2:45   ldeckert@ccisd.net

International Thespian Society Mark Stonebarger 1324 Honor society for students who show exemplary work in theatre.  

2nd Wednesday 

each month mstoneba@ccisd.net

Investment Club Charles Wang 2336 Our goal is to teach students on how to become financially stable after high school and college. TBA cwang@ccisd.net

Junior Class Officers Yvette Culp & Stacey K-Boring

1736/113

6 Junior Class officers support the needs of their class by collaborating on fundraisers. TBA 

yculp@ccisd.net; 

skarpowi@ccisd.net

Lightning League Nicole Alexander & Lailah  Villarreal 1717 to foster friendships and spread awareness about special needs through partnering special needs students and general education students 

One 

Wednesday a 

month (usually 

nalexand@ccisd.net; 

lavillarreal@ccisd.net

Model United Nations Alisa Cunningham 2319 Model United Nations is an educational simulation of the United Nations that engages students with international relations, diplomacy, and current issues.  

Meeting dates 

vary; please see 

cshsmodelun.w acunnin1@ccisd.net

Motley Few Madison Martin 1323 Teaching and playing Dungeons and Dragons - a role playing game based on creativity, strategic thinking, and math after school.

Monday after 

school mpmartin@ccisd.net

Mu Alpha Theta Ryan Davies 1133 Math Honor Society 

First 

Wednesday of 

the Month rdavies@ccisd.net

National Art Honor Society Ann Albritton and Elizabeth Welch TBA Foster excellence and a dedicated spirit to the pursuit of art. TBA 

lalbritton@ccisd.net; 

egwelch@ccisd.net

National English Honor 

Society Madison Raines and Deanna Rea TBA Honor Society for students who excel in English Language Arts TBA 
mnraines@ccisd.net; 

drea@ccisd.net

National Honor Society Stacy Peppers

1322 & 

1222

The National Honor Society (NHS) is the nation's premier organization established to recognize outstanding high school students. More than just an honor 

roll, NHS serves to recognize those students who have demonstrated excellence in the areas of scholarship, service, leadership, and character.

2nd Thursday 

of the month at 

3:15 PM in the speppers@ccisd.net

National Spanish Honor 

Society Jennifer Moss 2535 Honor Society for students in Spanish TBA jmoss@ccisd.net

National Technical Honor 

Society Natalie Nylen

Cafeteria/

Library

NTHS strives to bring well deserved recognition, scholarship opportunities, and career opportunities to students who excel in one of the 108 career and 

technical educational fields as their profession. Wednesday nnylen@ccisd.net

Peer Assistance and 

Leadership (PALs) Cindy Fuqua 2334

PALs is a program where high school students mentor at-risk elementary and middle school students.  They spend one-on-one time with specific students 

to foster positive relationships.  They also work extensively in the community.

During the 

school day. cfuqua@ccisd.net

Personal 

Development/Leadership Club Brian Johnston 1225 Focus on topics such as belief systems, confidence, and goals. TBA bjohnston@ccisd.net

Ping Pong Club Jennifer Moss 2535 To play ping pong TBA jmoss@ccisd.net

Printmaking Club Eric Pearce 1766 We explore making art using printmaking methods like silk screen and relief printing

Tuesday after 

school epearce@ccisd.net

Rho Kappa Shirene Kocian-Petty 2321 National honor society for the social studies

First Tuesday 

of every month 

in 2322 skocianpetty@ccisd.net

Science Fair Sponsor Alexandra Farrington 2330 Compete in Science Fair

Tuesday 3:15 - 

4:00 PM afarrington@ccisd.net

Science National Honor 

Society Erin Janak 2629 Honor Society TBA ejanak@ccisd.net

Science UIL Camia Lowman 1230 Competes in science academic competitions for Biology, Chemistry, and Physics

Thurs after 

school clowman@ccisd.net

Senior Class Officers Danielle Davis 2322 These 5 students are selected by their peers to represent their class for things such as fundraising and school spirit. TBA dedavis@ccisd.net

Skills USA Auto Tech Mike  Hedger 1803 Work with auto students to prepare for contests as well as helping build character.  

Monday after 

school mhedger@ccisd.net

Sophomore Class Officers Siara Gorby, and Deanna Rea 2332 These 5 students are selected by their peers to represent their class for things such as fundraising and school spirit. TBA 

sgorby@ccisd.net; 

drea@ccisd.net
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Student Council Yvette Culp & Lydia Stewart 2322

A Student Council is a group of elected and volunteer students working together with an adult advisor within the framework of a constitution or bylaws to 

provide a means for student expression and assistance in school affairs and activities, give opportunities for student experience in leadership and 

encourage student involvement on campus. Must complete an application (on Its L)

First Thursday 

of the month 

after school

yculp@ccisd.net;lstewart

@ccisd.net 

Student United Way Sandy Yocum 2625

Student United Way is a service centered organization. We focus on giving back and helping our community. We are a great resource if you ever need 

service hours. EVERYONE is welcome to be a part of SUW, no application required!! 

4th Thursday of 

every month 

(room 2625) syocum@ccisd.net

TAFE Summer Brauer 1136 Service centered group focusing on staff and community

Wednesdays 

after school sbrauer@ccisd.net

Teens Loving Earth Krystal Jones 1735 To educate/learn about environmental issues and brainstorm ways to help the community to be cleaner and more environmentally friendly.  TBA krjones@ccisd.net

The Culinary Science Club Tate Roussel 1701 Culinary Events, Cooking Classes, Restaurant Visits, Farmer Markets and Food Centered Activities TBA troussel@ccisd.net

Tri-M Music Honor Society Rob Phillips 1330 Honor society open to all eligible students involved in our music ensembles TBA rphillip@ccisd.net

UIL Math, UIL Number 

Sense Phuong Dung Huynh 1232 Mental math and math K-12 TBA phuynh@ccisd.net

UIL Spelling & Vocabulary Bethanie Sterling 2623 The UIL Spelling and Vocabulary Contest promotes vocabulary development and precise and effective use of words. bsterling@ccisd.net

Uno Club Tiffany Lynch 1751 Students will gather and play Uno and communicate with others. 

Wednesday 

2:30pm tlynch@ccisd.net

USITT Student Chapter Madison Martin 1310

Provide opportunities for students wishing to further their experience in technical theatre, design, and management through education, outreach, and 

networking mpmartin@ccisd.net

VEX Robotics Hernando Payne 1814 Competition team for competing in VEX Robotics competitions

Tues/Thurs 

3:15-4:00 hepayne@ccisd.net

Vietnamese Culture Club Alisa Cunningham 2319 Teach and immerse students into Vietnamese culture.  

Monday from 

2:45-3:45 acunnin1@ccisd.net

Volt Vision John Davis 1755 Audio Video production club TBA jdavis1@ccisd.net

WAY (Who Are You) Club Lauren Robinson 2528

To build a respectful and friendly environment between Clear Springs High School students, in which they can realize their identity (who they are as a 

person) and at the same time, build connections with other students.

Monday's and 

Friday's @ 3:15 

PM lrobinson@ccisd.net

Women's Empowerment Club Shirene Kocian-Petty 2321 Work with an organization (donations) - empower people, create a safe space for those who need it.

Fridays after 

school skocianpetty@ccisd.net

Yearbook/Newspaper Erin DiNardo 1727 Student produced publications: The Frontline and Mane Street Standard TBA edinardo@ccisd.net
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